Hot drinks by Starbucks

Caffé Latte
Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato
Caffé Mocha

Caffé Americano
Chai Tea Latte

Hot Tea

Fresh Mint Tea
Freshly Infused Tea
Lemongrass & Ginger

Classic Hot Chocolate

Frappuccino®
Choose coffee or cream base.

Coffee

Caramel
Strawberries & Cream

COLD COFFEE & TEA
Iced Caffé Latte

Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Caffé Mocha

Iced Caffé Americano

ICED TEA

Chai Tea Latte
Iced Tea

Irish Coffee

Tall
£4.80
£4.40
£5.60
£5.30
£4.40
£5.30
£4.40

Grande
£5.50
£5.10
£5.90
£5.60
£4.70
£5.60
£4.70

£6.10
£6.10
£10.40

A selection of Sweet Treats also available to
accompany your Hot Beverage, please ask your
server.

“Hey there...
let us know what
you fancy and
we’ll pour you
a fresh one
at the bar”

Holiday Inn

AN IHG"HOTEL

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures

are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is distributed fully between

team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy
or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present.

_ Drinks menu

Drinks to m‘el
~you smile




175ml 250ml Bottle

Head Over Heels Chardonnay Australia £7.90 £10.80 £25.10
Light sparkling wine with a wonderfully voluptuous creaminess well balanced by fresh flavours and zingy acidity.

Chilinero Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley Chile £7.70 £10.60 £24.00
A dry crisp wine, lots of citrus and zesty qualities, yet quite full flavoured throughout, the finish is very clean and
refreshing.

Gavi Antario DOCG Piedmont Italy £10.80 £15.20 £41.60
Very intense bouquet, fresh fruity palate, tiny hints of almonds on the white spring fruit flavours, a very long finish.

Albarino Veiga Naum Rias Baixas Spain £10.80 £15.30 £38.30
The Albarino grape flourishes in the Rias Baixas region of Spain. Incredible zesty exciting wine. Capture the youthful fresh
white flower aromas, and superb crisp elegant citrus flavours. structure.

) Pinot Grigio Racovita Moldovo £7.60 £9.90 £22.40
4= Softand very refreshing with notes of lemon and subtle white blossom on the palate.
:E Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand £9.90 £14.00 £34.50
3 A vibrant green colour with sensational aromas of passion fruit, flinty nettle notes and complexing sea breeze undertones.
Good zesty acidity on the palate.
Head Over Heels Shiraz Australia £7.70 £9.90 £22.40
A generous and concentrated palate offers flavours of blackberry, black cherry and plum. Complex oak characters of
coffee, vanilla and caramel complement the full fruit flavours and create a long, rich and satisfying finish.
Chilinero Merlot Central Valley Chile £7.60 £9.90 £22.40
Plump soft wine with velvety damson and blackcurrant fruit. Mouth filling and smooth with ripe sweet fruit and bold
offerings of dark fruit intensity.
Nero d’Avola Terre IGT Sanleo Italy £8.70 £11.10 £26.20
This wine is oaked aged, it is relatively dark, but bright ruby red. Broad persistent aromas show intensity, spicy
scents as well as notes of almond blossom. Dry full flavoured taste, showing outstanding roundness, complexity of
fruit with hints of spice. .
La Riada Garnacha/Tempranillo Campo de Borja Spain £7.60 £10.00 £22.90
Velvety and rich, this is a cracking Spanish blend of two grape varieties. The Garnacha shows black berry fruits,
while the Tempranillo provides a well- balanced fine structure. .
Monte Real Tempranillo Rioja Spain £10.40 £14.10 £35.00
Intense cherry-red colour, super aromas of sweet, ripe red fruit. Full bodied, black fruit flavours with a very long
finish structure. .
Rigal Malbec Cahors France £9.70 £13.00 £35.00
Dense blackish purple colour, aromas of black cherry and bramble fruit. The palate is bold and robust, with juicy
fruit with hints of pepper.
Chateau Bel Air Bordeaux France £9.90 £13.00 £31.70
Deep and bright in colour, with pleasant aromas of ripe red berries. On the palate it is smooth and silky. The finish is
mg long and lingering.
@ Bosari Cabernet Sauvignon Italy £8.70 £11.10 £26.20
(24 Soft and juicy Cabernet Sauvignon, with ripe brambly fruit
Wildwood Zinfandel Rose California USA £8.80 £11.20 £26.80
‘g Ripe juicy grapes, aromas of fresh strawberries and soft red fruits. Sweet wine with a mouth-watering finish.
O Pinot Grigio Blush Belifiore IGT Venezie, Italy £8.80 £10.90 £25.70
R Thewineisa pale, blush colour with a bouquet of fruited elegance. The taste is delicate, fruited and persistent..

Bubbles

Bottle

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Millesimato Special Cuvee DOC Zonin Italy
Bright, light clear straw colour. Pleasantly fruity and with a good aromatic intensity.
Extremely harmonious and pleasant with a hint of sweet almond on the finish.

Castell llord Brut catalonia, Spain £9.70 £32.80
Bright, pale straw yellow he with persistent small bubbles. Good intensity, toasty nose integrated with hints of
green apple and citrus. Lively fizz with a lovely aftertaste.

£10.80 £39.40

CHAMPAGNE ok 125ml Bottle
: £68.00

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV
A famous Champagne that has a crisp fruit character
rand an elegant mousse.

Veuve Clicquot
Lemony richness on the nose, a struck-match character that falls in with a

lemon vanilla note. Toffee apple allure on the palate with chalky coolness
and a savoury, nutty finish.

£21.80 £90.00

Gin & Tonics

Tanqueray & Tonic £14.00
garnished with Orange & Lemon

Hendricks & Tonic £14.00
garnished with Mint & Cucumber

Portobello & Tonic £14.00
garnished with Juniper & Orange

Sipsmith & Tonic £14.00
garnished with Cucumber & Lemon

Plymouth & Tonic 50ml £14.00
garnished with Rosemary & Thyme

Sipsmith Sloe Gin & Tonic £14.00
garnished with Lemon & Lime

The Botanist Gin & Tonic £14.00
garnished with Thyme & Lemon

Gin

Gordons 25ml £5.30 50ml £8.80
Bombay Sapphire 25m1 £5.80 50ml £9.80
Gordons Pink 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80
Sipsmith 25m1 £6.05 50m1 £10.30
Tanqueray 25m1 £6.05 50m1 £10.30
Hendricks 25m1 £6.30 50ml £10.80
Monkey 47 25m1 £7.80 50ml £13.80
Vodka

Absolut 25ml £5.05 s50ml £7.00
Smirnoff 25ml £5.30 50ml £8.00
Ketel One 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.00
Ciroc 25m1 £6.05 50m1 £10.30
Belvedere 25m1 £6.30 50ml1 £10.00
Grey Goose 25ml £6.30 50m1 £10.00
Rum

Bacardi Superior 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80
Havana 3yr 25m1 £5.80 50m! £9.80
Captain Morgan 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80
Malibu 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80
Havana 7yr 25m1 £6.05 50m1 £10.30
Diplomatico 25ml £6.30 50m! £10.80
Ron Zacapa 25m1 £8.30 50ml £14.80
Cognac & Brandy

Martell VS 25m1 £5.80 50m1 £9.80
Henessey VS 25ml £6.30 50m1 £10.80
Courvoisier VS 25m1 £6.30 50m1 £10.80
Remy Martin VSOP 25m1 £6.80 50ml £11.80

Hennessy X0
Martell XO

25ml £13.8050m1 £25.80
25ml £17.80 50m1 £30.80

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

Herradura Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

Petron Selections
Silver, Coffe, Reposado

25ml £5.80
25ml £7.00
25ml £7.30
25ml £7.40
25ml £8.80

50ml £9.80

50ml £11.60
50ml £12.80
50ml £12.00
50ml £15.80

Whiskey & Bourbon

Knob Creek 25m1 £5.80 50m1 £9.80

Makers Mark 25m1 £6.30 50m1£10.80
Woodford Reserve 25ml £6.30 50m1 £10.80
Buffalo Trace 25ml £6.30 50m1 £10.80
Jack Daniels 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80

Jamesons 25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80

Johnnie Walker

Black Label 12yr 25ml £6.80 s0ml £11.80
Oban 14yr 25ml £7.30 s50ml £12.80
Glenfiddich 12yr 25ml £7.80 s50ml £13.80
Laphroaig 10yr 25ml £7.80 50m1 £13.80
Talisker 10yr 25ml £8.30 50m1 £14.80
Lagavulin 16yr 25ml £9.05 50mI£15.30
Johnnie Walker

Blue Label 25m1 £21.80 50m1£36.80

Macallan 18yr 25ml £24.80 s50mI£38.80

Liqueurs

Baileys 50ml £9.80

Pernod 50ml £9.80

Pimms 50ml £9.80

Drambuie s50ml £9.80

Jagermeister 50ml £10.00
Martini 25ml £4.30 50ml £6.80

Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry

Tia Maria 25m1 £4.80 50m1 £7.80

Cointreau 25ml £5.30 50ml £8.80

Disaronno 25m1 £5.30 50m1 £8.80

Campari 25ml £5.30 50ml1 £8.80

Aperol 25ml £5.30 50ml1 £8.80

Beer, Cider & Bottles

Maltsmiths American 4.6% Half Pint £4.80

Guinness 4.1%
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Amstel 4.1%

Half Pint £4.80
Half Pint £4.85
Half Pint £4.80

John Smiths Ex. Smooth Half Pint £4.90
Inch’s Apple Cider 4.5% Half Pint £4.60
Bottled Beers Selections from

Cider Selections from

Soft drinks & mixers

Selection of Mixers 200ml
Selection of Fruit Juices

Coca Cola Icon 330ml

Diet Coca Cola Icon 330ml

Redbull 250ml

Kingsdown Still Water 330ml
Kingsdown Sparkling Water 330ml
Kingsdown Still Water 750ml
Kingsdown Sparkling Water 750ml
Luscombe Organic Drinks

Raspberry Crush
St Clements

Sicilian Lemonade
Elderflower Bubbly

pint £7.30
Pint £7.30
Pint £7.50
Pint £7.35
Pint £8.30
Pint £7.10

£6.20

£6.35

£3.20
£3.20
£4.10
£4.10
£5.20
£3.50
£3.50
£5.20
£5.20

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

Spritz

Wine 175ml

White wine with a splash of soda or lemonade
Aperol 150ml

Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda
Campari 150ml

Campari, Prosecco and a splash of soda

£10.00

£13.00

£14.00

Cocktails

Negroni
Beefeater, Campari, Antica Formula

The Bramble

Silent Pool, Fresh lemon Juice, Gomme Syrup,
Créme de Mure

Espresso Martini

Smirnoff, kahlua, espresso shot,

Butterscotch Schnapps

Passion Fruit Martini

Smirnoff, Passoa, Fresh lime juice, Vanilla Syrup,
Passion Juice

Aboslut Chocolate

Absolut Vanilla Vodka,Briottet Créme de Cacao,
Frangelico, Double Cream, Chocolate Powder
Bellini

Peach/Strawberry Pure, Prosecco, Peach Schnapps
Kensington Rum Punch

Havana Club, Campari, Pineapple Juice,

Fresh Lime Juice

Blueberry & Basil Mojito

Havana 3yr Rum, Myers Rum Float, Briottet,
Blackcurrant Cordial, Fresh Lime, Blueberry Syrup

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

Mocktails

Virgin Cucumber Gimlet

Soda Water, Cucumber, Fresh Lime, Gomme Syrup
Citrus Fizz

Seedip Grove 42, Soda Water, Elderflower Cordial
Pine&Cra Cobbler

Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime juice, Pineapple Juice,
Soda Water

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%.

If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures

are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 12.5% discretionary service

charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is distributed fully between

team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies

and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy
or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present.




