Hot drinks by St	arbuck	s -	
	Tall	Grande	Venti
Caffé Latte	£4.80	£5.50	£5.80
Cappuccino	£4.40	£5.10	£5.30
Caramel Macchiato	£5.60	£5.90	£6.50
Caffé Mocha	£5.30	£5.60	£5.90
Caffé Americano	£4.40	£4.70	£5.00
Chai Tea Latte	£5.30	£5.60	£5.90
Hot Tea	£4.40	£4.70	£5.00
Fresh Mint Tea			£5.80
Freshly Infused Tea			£5.80
Lemongrass & Ginger			
Classic Hot Chocolate	£4.00	£5.50	£6.00
Frappuccino®			
Choose coffee or cream base.			
Coffee		£5.90	£6.10
Caramel		£6.00	£6.30
Strawberries & Cream		£6.00	£6.30
COLD COFFEE & TEA			
Iced Caffé Latte		£5.60	£6.10
Iced Caramel Macchiato		£5.90	£6.10
Iced Caffé Mocha		£5.90	£6.10
Iced Caffé Americano		£6.00	£6.20
ICED TEA			
Chai Tea Latte		£5.90	£6.10
Iced Tea		£5.90	£6.10
Irish Coffee			£10.40
A selection of Sweet Tre			
accompany your Hot Be	verage,	please as	sk your

"Hey there...
let us know what
you fancy and
we'll pour you
a fresh one
at the bar"

Holiday Inn

ess stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is distributed fully between n members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present.



175ml 250ml Bottle

Head Over Heels Chardonnay Australia £7.90 £10.80 £25.10 Light sparkling wine with a wonderfully voluptuous creaminess well balanced by fresh flavours and zingy acidity.

Chilinero Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley Chile £7.70 £10.60 £24.00

A dru crisp wine, lots of citrus and zestu qualities, uet quite full flavoured throughout, the finish is very clean and

A dry crisp wine, lots of citrus and zesty qualities, yet quite full flavoured throughout, the finish is very clean and refreshing.

Gavi Antario DOCG Piedmont Italy £10.80 £15.20 £41.60

Very intense bouquet, fresh fruity palate, tiny hints of almonds on the white spring fruit flavours, a very long finish.

Albarino Veiga Naum Rias Baixas Spain £10.80 £15.30 £38.30
The Albarino grape flourishes in the Rias Baixas region of Spain. Incredible zesty exciting wine. Capture the youthful fresh white flower aromas, and superb crisp elegant citrus flavours. structure.

Pinot Grigio Racovita Moldovo £7.60 £9.90 £22.40

Soft and very refreshing with notes of lemon and subtle white blossom on the palate.

Mirror Lake Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand £9.90 £14.00 £34.50

A vibrant green colour with sensational aromas of passion fruit, flinty nettle notes and complexing sea breeze undertones. Good zesty acidity on the palate.

Head Over Heels Shiraz Australia

£7.70 £9.90 £22.40

A generous and concentrated palate offers flavours of blackberry, black cherry and plum. Complex oak characters of coffee, vanilla and caramel complement the full fruit flavours and create a long, rich and satisfying finish.

Chilinero Merlot Central Valley Chile £7.60 £9.90 £22.4

Plump soft wine with velvety damson and blackcurrant fruit. Mouth filling and smooth with ripe sweet fruit and bold offerings of dark fruit intensity.

Nero d'Avola Terre IGT Sanleo Italy

£8.70 £11.10 £26.20

This wine is oaked aged, it is relatively dark, but bright ruby red. Broad persistent aromas show intensity, spicy scents as well as notes of almond blossom. Dry full flavoured taste, showing outstanding roundness, complexity of fruit with hints of spice.

La Riada Garnacha/Tempranillo Campo de Borja Spain £7.60 £10.00 £22.90

Velvety and rich, this is a cracking Spanish blend of two grape varieties. The Garnacha shows black berry fruits, while the Tempranillo provides a well-balanced fine structure.

Monte Real Tempranillo Rioja Spain

£10.40 £14.10 £35.00

Intense cherry-red colour, super aromas of sweet, ripe red fruit. Full bodied, black fruit flavours with a very long finish structure

Rigal Malbec Cahors France

£9.70 £13.00 £35.00

Dense blackish purple colour, aromas of black cherry and bramble fruit. The palate is bold and robust, with juicy fruit with hints of pepper.

Chateau Bel Air Bordeaux France £9.90 £13.00 £31.

Deep and bright in colour, with pleasant aromas of ripe red berries. On the palate it is smooth and silky. The finish is long and lingering.

Bosari Cabernet Sauvignon Italy

Soft and juicy Cabernet Sauvignon, with ripe brambly fruit

£8.70 £11.10 £26.20

Wildwood Zinfandel Rose California USA £8.80 £11.20 £26.80 Ripe juicy grapes, aromas of fresh strawberries and soft red fruits. Sweet wine with a mouth-watering finish.

tipe juleg grapes, aromas or restrictions and sore real realists. Sweet wife with a mouth water

Pinot Grigio Blush Belifiore IGT Venezie, Italy £8.80 £10.90 £25.70

The wine is a pale, blush colour with a bouquet of fruited elegance. The taste is delicate, fruited and persistent...

125ml Bottle SPARKLING WINES Prosecco Millesimato Special Cuvee DOC Zonin Italy £10.80 £39.40 Bright, light clear straw colour. Pleasantly fruity and with a good aromatic intensity. Extremely harmonious and pleasant with a hint of sweet almond on the finish. £9.70 £32.80 Castell llord Brut Catalonia, Spain Bright, pale straw yellow he with persistent small bubbles. Good intensity, toasty nose integrated with hints of green apple and citrus. Lively fizz with a lovely aftertaste. CHAMPAGNE Bottle Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial NV £68.00 A famous Champagne that has a crisp fruit character rand an elegant mousse. **Veuve Clicquot** £21.80 £90.00 Lemony richness on the nose, a struck-match character that falls in with a lemon vanilla note. Toffee apple allure on the palate with chalky coolness and a savoury, nutty finish.

Gin & Tonics —

£14.00 on
£14.00 ber
£14.00 nge
£14.00 emon
l £14.00 hyme
nic £14.00
ic £14.00
֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜

Gin -

Gordons	25ml £5.30	50ml £8.80
Bombay Sapphire	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Gordons Pink	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Sipsmith	25ml £6.05	50ml £10.30
Tanqueray	25ml £6.05	50ml £10.30
Hendricks	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.80
Monkey 47	25ml £7.80	50ml £13.80

Vodka —

Absolut	25ml £5.05	50ml £7.00
Smirnoff	25ml £5.30	50ml £8.00
Ketel One	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.00
Ciroc	25ml £6.05	50ml £10.3 0
Belvedere	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.0 0
Grey Goose	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.0 0

Rum

Bacardi Superior	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Havana 3yr	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Captain Morgan	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Malibu	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Havana 7yr	25ml £6.05	50ml £10.30
Diplomatico	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.80
Ron Zacapa	25ml £8.30	50ml £14.80

Cognac & Brandy ——

Martell VS	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Henessey VS	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.80
Courvoisier VS	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.80
Remy Martin VSOP	25ml £6.80	50ml £11.80
Hennessy XO	25ml £13.80	50ml £25.80
Martell XO	25ml £17.80	50ml £30.80

Tequila ————

require		
Olmeca Blanco	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Don Julio Blanco	25ml £7.00	50ml £11.60
Herradura Reposado	25ml £7.30	50ml £12.80
Don Julio Reposado	25ml £7.40	50ml £12.00
Petron Selections	25ml £8.80	50ml £15.80
Silver, Coffe, Reposado		

Whiskey & Bourbon ———

BOUDE

Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

Buffalo Trace	25ml £6.30	50ml £10.8 0
SINGLE & BLENDED MAL	T WHISKEY	
Jack Daniels	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Jamesons	25ml £5.80	50ml £9.80
Johnnie Walker		
Black Label 12yr	25ml £6.80	50ml £11.80
Oban 14yr	25ml £7.30	50ml £12.80
Glenfiddich 12yr	25ml £7.80	50ml £13.80
Laphroaig 10yr	25ml £7.80	50ml £13.80
Talisker 10yr	25ml £8.30	50ml £14.80
Lagavulin 16yr	25ml £9.05	50ml £15.30
EINE & DADE COTCH W	птсил	

25ml £5.80 50ml £9.80

25ml £6.30 50ml £10.80

25ml £6.30 50ml £10.80

FINE & RARE SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker		
Blue Label	25ml £21.80	50ml £36.80
Macallan 18yr	25ml £24.80	50ml £38.80

Liqueurs —

Baileys		50ml £9.80
Pernod		50ml £9.80
Pimms		50ml £9.80
Drambuie		50ml £9.80
Jägermeister		50ml £10.0
Martini	25ml £4.30	50ml £6.80
Bianco, Rosso or Extra Dry		
Tia Maria	25ml £4.80	50ml £7.80
Cointreau	25ml £5.30	50ml £8.80
Disaronno	25ml £5.30	50ml £8.80
Campari	25ml £5.30	50ml £8.80
Aperol	25ml £5.30	50ml £8.80

Beer, Cider & Bottles -

Maltsmiths American 4.6%	Half Pi	nt £4.80	Pint £7.30
Guinness 4.1%	Half Pi	nt £4.80	Pint £7.30
Birra Moretti 4.6%	Half Pi	nt £4.85	Pint £7.50
Amstel 4.1%	Half Pi	nt £4.80	Pint £7.35
John Smiths Ex. Smooth	Half Pi	nt £4.90	Pint £8.30
Inch's Apple Cider 4.5%	Half Pi	nt £4.60	Pint £7.10
Bottled Beers Selections	from		£6.20
Cider Selections from			£6.35

Soft drinks & mixers ——

£3.20
£3.20
£4.10
£4.10
£5.20
£3.50
£3.50
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

Spritz -

Wine 175ml	£10.00
White wine with a splash of soda or lemonade	
Aperol 150ml	£13.00
Aperol, Prosecco and a splash of soda	
Campari 150ml	£14.00
Campari, Prosecco and a splash of soda	

Cocktails —	
Negroni	£16.0
Beefeater, Campari, Antica Formula	
The Bramble	£16.0
Silent Pool, Fresh lemon Juice, Gomme Syrup,	
Créme de Mure	
Espresso Martini	£16.0
Smirnoff, kahlua, espresso shot,	
Butterscotch Schnapps	
Passion Fruit Martini	£16.0
Smirnoff, Passoa, Fresh lime juice, Vanilla Syrup,	
Passion Juice	
Aboslut Chocolate	£16.0
Absolut Vanilla Vodka,Briottet Créme de Cacao,	
Frangelico, Double Cream, Chocolate Powder	
Bellini	£16.0
Peach/Strawberry Pure, Prosecco, Peach Schnapps	
Kensington Rum Punch	£16.0
Havana Club, Campari, Pineapple Juice,	
Fresh Lime Juice	
Blueberry & Basil Mojito	£16.0
Havana 3yr Rum, Myers Rum Float, Briottet,	
Blackcurrant Cordial, Fresh Lime, Blueberry Syrup	

Mocktails—

Virgin Cucumber Gimlet	£10.00
Soda Water, Cucumber, Fresh Lime, Gomme Syrup	
Citrus Fizz	£10.00
Seedip Grove 42, Soda Water, Elderflower Cordial	
Pine&Cra Cobbler	£10.00
Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime juice, Pineapple Juice,	
Soda Water	

Unless stated, all wines on this list have an ABV content of between 9% and 15%. If any wine is not available a suitable alternative will be offered. 125ml measures are available on request. Please drink responsibly. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to you bill. The service charge is distributed fully between team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. Food allergies and intolerances: Please speak to a member of our team if you have a food allergy or intolerance. All food is prepared in an area where allergens are present.